Rank | Seilnr

1st | NOR 964
2nd |NOR 878
3rd | NOR 1606
4th | NOR 697
5th | NOR 1398
6th | NOR 986
7th | NOR 1595
8th | NOR 1609
9th | NOR 1224
10th | NOR 889
11th | NOR 1601
11th | NOR 1374
11th

NC 3, 8.-9. mai 2010

Asker Seilforening

Resultater 29er

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Navn

Linn Emelie Scéaffer + Eline Norum Snerlebakken
Tobias Jarl Tjgm + Anders Hylen Klippenberg
Ane Gundersen + Jan Eirik Sgrensen

Ludvig Johansson + Bror With

Ragna Melbye Eide + Kristin Nyland

Lars Lied + Havard Toft Larsen

Jakob Rabe + Emil Mellbye

Marthe Fjellstad + Astrid Hylen Klippenberg
Petter Thorud + Bastian Bjerke

Anders Breistgl +Jgrgen Andresen

Andreas Graff + Ingvild Blindheim Hole
Linnea Ejdfors + Kristian Ejdfors

Oda Grifftun + Ingrid Kathrine Godaker

Club
Moss/Drgbak
KNS

KNS

Asker

KNS
Lillesand
KNS

KNS

Asker
Tansberg
KNS/Asker
Asker SF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 3
www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
3.0
5.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

R2
1.0
4.0
3.0
20
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
8.0
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

R3 Nett
2.0 4.0
1.0 8.0
3.0 11.0
8.0 12.0
4.0 16.0
6.0 16.0
5.0 18.0
7.0 24.0
10.0 27.0
9.0 37.0
14.0 DNC | 42.0
14.0 DNC | 42.0
14.0 DNC | 42.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

